SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Oct 3, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - San Diego (Downtown)

Where: Nicky Rottens Bar and Burger Joint, 560 Fifth Ave., San Diego, CA 92101
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

5pm - 8pm English Class - Oceanside

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 2693 Vista Way, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Oct 5, 2011

6pm - 9pm English Class - National City

Where: IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Fri Oct 7, 2011

12pm - 3pm (No title)

Where: San Diego City College, 1313 Park Blvd, san diego, Ca 92101. In the Cafeteria
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Oct 8, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - Mira Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 8223 Mira Mesa Boulevard, San Diego, CA 92126
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Oct 9, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - San Diego (Point Loma)

Where: Red Lobster Restaurant, 3780 Sports Arena Blvd., San Diego, CA 92110
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Oct 10, 2011

5:30pm - 8:30pm English Class - La Jolla

Where: CANCELLED
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Tue Oct 11, 2011

2pm - 5pm English Class - Mission Valley

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 445 Camino Del Rio South, San Diego, CA 92108
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Oct 16, 2011

9am - 12pm English Class - Downtown San Diego

Where: The Old Spaghetti Factory, 275 5th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class



SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Oct 22, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - La Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 5024 Baltimore Dr. La Mesa, CA 91941
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Oct 26, 2011

2pm - 5pm English Class -Oceanside

Where: Carrows Restaurant, 936 N Coast HWY, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Oct 29, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - Escondido

Where: Acapulco's Restaurant, 1541 East Valley Parkway, Escondido, CA 92027
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Nov 2, 2011

6pm - 9pm English Class - National City
Where: IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Nov 5, 2011

8am - 1lam English Class - San Marcos

Where: Old Spaghetti Factory, 111 North Twin Oaks Valley Rd., San Marcos, CA 92069
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Nov 7, 2011

5pm - 8pm English Class - Oceanside

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 2693 Vista Way, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Nov 12, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - Mira Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 8223 Mira Mesa Boulevard, San Diego, CA 92126
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Nov 13, 2011

8am - 1lam English Class - San Diego (Point Loma)

Where: Red Lobster Restaurant, 3780 Sports Arena Blvd., San Diego, CA 92110
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Nov 14, 2011

5:30pm - 8:30pm English Class - La Jolla

Where: CANCELLED
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class



SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Nov 20, 2011

9am - 12pm English Class - Downtown San Diego

Where: The Old Spaghetti Factory, 275 5th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Nov 23, 2011

2pm - 5pm English Class -Oceanside

Where: Carrows Restaurant, 936 N Coast HWY, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Nov 26, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - Escondido

Where: Acapulco's Restaurant, 1541 East Valley Parkway, Escondido, CA 92027
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

8am - 1l1lam English Class - La Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 5024 Baltimore Dr. La Mesa, CA 91941
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Nov 30, 2011

6pm - 9pm IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950

Where: IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Dec 3, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - San Marcos

Where: Old Spaghetti Factory, 111 North Twin Oaks Valley Rd., San Marcos, CA 92069
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Dec 5, 2011

5pm - 8pm English Class - Oceanside

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 2693 Vista Way, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Dec 7, 2011

6pm - 9pm English Class - National City
Where: IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Dec 10, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - Mira Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 8223 Mira Mesa Boulevard, San Diego, CA 92126
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class



SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Dec 11, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - San Diego (Point Loma)

Where: Red Lobster Restaurant, 3780 Sports Arena Blvd., San Diego, CA 92110
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Dec 12, 2011

5:30pm - 8:30pm English Class - La Jolla
Where: CANCELLED

Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class
Sun Dec 18, 2011

9am - 12pm English Class - Downtown San Diego

Where: The Old Spaghetti Factory, 275 5th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Dec 24, 2011

8am - 1l1lam English Class - La Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 5024 Baltimore Dr. La Mesa, CA 91941
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Dec 28, 2011

2pm - 5pm English Class -Oceanside

Where: Carrows Restaurant, 936 N Coast HWY, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Dec 31, 2011

8am - 11lam English Class - Escondido

Where: Acapulco's Restaurant, 1541 East Valley Parkway, Escondido, CA 92027
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Jan 2, 2012

5pm - 8pm English Class - Oceanside

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 2693 Vista Way, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Jan 4, 2012

6pm - 9pm English Class - National City

Where: IHOP Restaurant, 1430 East Plaza Blvd., National City, Ca 91950
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Jan 7, 2012

8am - 11lam English Class - San Marcos

Where: Old Spaghetti Factory, 111 North Twin Oaks Valley Rd., San Marcos, CA 92069
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class



SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Jan 8, 2012

8am - 1l1lam English Class - San Diego (Point Loma)

Where: Red Lobster Restaurant, 3780 Sports Arena Blvd., San Diego, CA 92110
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Mon Jan 9, 2012

5:30pm - 8:30pm English Class - La Jolla

Where: CANCELLED
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Jan 14, 2012

8am - 11lam English Class - Mira Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 8223 Mira Mesa Boulevard, San Diego, CA 92126
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sun Jan 15, 2012

9am - 12pm English Class - Downtown San Diego

Where: The Old Spaghetti Factory, 275 5th Ave, San Diego, CA 92101
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Wed Jan 25, 2012

2pm - 5pm English Class -Oceanside

Where: Carrows Restaurant, 936 N Coast HWY, Oceanside, CA 92054
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

Sat Jan 28, 2012

8am - 11lam English Class - Escondido

Where: Acapulco's Restaurant, 1541 East Valley Parkway, Escondido, CA 92027
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class

8am - 1lam English Class - La Mesa

Where: El Torito Restaurant, 5024 Baltimore Dr. La Mesa, CA 91941
Calendar: SDHNS 3 Hour English Food Handlers Class



